Valerbanen

BILSPORT
SOLOR
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ FP 02 12.05.2017 15:00
Practice started at 14:56:36
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(42) Thomas Solberg
1 1:10.266 +12.214 15:00:10.372
2 1:02.543 +4.491 15:01:12.915
3 59.983 +1.931 15:02:12.898
4 59.286 +1.234 15:03:12.184
5 1:00.249 +2.197 15:04:12.433
6 58.597 +0.545 15:05:11.030
7 58.296 +0.244 15:06:09.326
8 15:07:07.378
9 1:00.738 +2.686 15:08:08.116
10 1:10.134 +12.082 15:09:18.250
1" 1:00.814 +2.762 15:10:19.064
12 58.470 +0.418 15:11:17.534
(852) Ole William Nezersnes
1 1:09.283 +11.163 15:00:48.435
2 1:02.539 +4.419 15:01:50.974
3 1:00.908 +2.788 15:02:51.882
4 59.085 +0.965 15:03:50.967
5 58.245 +0.125 15:04:49.212
6 58.602 +0.572 15:05:47.904
7 58.610 +0.490 15:06:46.514
s IHEEER 15:07:44.634
9 58.168 +0.048 15:08:42.802
10 59.506 +1.476 15:09:42.398
11 1:01.989 +3.869 15:10:44.387
(31) Dagfinn Larsen
1 1:08.825 +9.720 14:59:39.759
2 1:04.379 +5.274 15:00:44.138
3 IR 15:01:43.243
(112) Frode Alhaug
1 1:12.526 +13.203 14:59:27.979
2 1:03.563 +4.240 15:00:31.542
3 1:01.175 +1.852 15:01:32.717
4 1:02.874 +3.551 15:02:35.591
5 1:00.085 +0.762 15:03:35.676
6 15:04:34.999
(21)
1 1:42.956 +27.472 15:01:25.550
2 1:31.480 +15.996 15:02:57.030
3 1:22.074 +6.590 15:04:19.104
4 1:16.917 +1.433 15:05:36.021
5 1:17.717 +2.233 15:06:53.738
6 15:08:09.222
7 1:16.527 +1.043 15:09:25.749
8 1:18.403 +2.919 15:10:44.152
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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